
Month Date Awareness area Further information

2nd-8th Sarcoma Awareness Week
Sarcoma UK: https://sarcoma.org.uk/get-involved/sarcoma-awareness-week-2-8-july-

2018-sarcoma-cancer

19th July - 23rd Sept Be Clear on Cancer - 'Blood in Pee' campaign Public Health England: https://campaignresources.phe.gov.uk/resources/campaigns/43-

blood-in-pee/overview

August

All month

(1-30 Sept)
Childhood Cancer Awareness Month

• CLIC Sargent: https://www.clicsargent.org.uk/

• Children's Cancer and Leukaemia Group: https://www.cclg.org.uk/

• Children with Cancer UK: https://www.childrenwithcancer.org.uk/about-us/what-we-

do/childhood-cancer-awareness/

All month

(1-30 Sept)
Blood Cancer Awareness Month

• Bloodwise: https://bloodwise.org.uk/fundraising/campaigns/blood-cancer-awareness-

month

• Anthony Nolan: https://www.anthonynolan.org/

• Leukaemia Care: https://www.leukaemiacare.org.uk/get-involved/our-

campaigns/spotleukaemia/

All month

(1-30 Sept)
Urology Awareness Month

The Urology Foundation: https://www.theurologyfoundation.org/get-involved/urology-

awareness-month

15th World Lymphoma Awareness Day

17th - 21st 
European Head and Neck Cancer Awareness 

Week
Make Sense Campaign: http://makesensecampaign.eu/en/

28th World's Biggest Coffee Morning Macmillan Cancer Support: https://coffee.macmillan.org.uk/

All month

(1-31 Oct)
Stoptober Public Health England: https://www.nhs.uk/oneyou/stoptober/home

All month

(1-31 Oct)
Breast Cancer Awareness Month

• Breast Cancer Care: https://www.breastcancercare.org.uk/awareness-month

• Breast Cancer Now: https://www.wearitpink.org/about/breast-cancer-awareness-

month

19th Wear it pink Breast Cancer Now: https://www.wearitpink.org/

All month 

(1-30 Nov)
Movember Men's Health Awareness The Movember Foundation: https://uk.movember.com/

All month 

(1-30 Nov)
Lung Cancer Awareness Month Roy Castle Lung Cancer Foundation: https://www.roycastle.org/

All month 

(1-30 Nov)
Mouth Cancer Action Month Oral Health Foundation: https://www.dentalhealth.org/mouth-cancer-action-month

All month 

(1-30 Nov)
Pancreatic Cancer Awareness Month

Pancreatic Cancer UK: https://www.pancreaticcancer.org.uk/

Pancreatic Cancer Action: https://pancreaticcanceraction.org/support-us/raise-

awareness/awareness-month/

15th World Pancreatic Cancer Day http://www.worldpancreaticcancerday.org/

December
All month

(1-31 Dec)
Decembeard

Bowel Cancer UK: https://www.bowelcanceruk.org.uk/support-

us/fundraise/decembeard/

January 21-27th Cervical Cancer Prevention Week
Jo's Cervical Cancer Trust: https://www.jostrust.org.uk/get-involved/campaign/cervical-

cancer-prevention-week-2018

February 4th World Cancer Day http://www.worldcancerday.org/

All month

(1-31 Mar)
Ovarian Cancer Awareness Month

Target Ovarian Cancer: https://www.targetovariancancer.org.uk/fundraising/march-

ovarian-cancer-awareness-month

All month

(1-31 Mar)
Prostate Cancer Awareness Month Prostate Cancer UK: https://prostatecanceruk.org/

All month

(1-31 Mar)
Brain Tumour Awareness Month

Brain Tumour Support: http://www.braintumoursupport.co.uk/brain-tumour-awareness-

month.html

13th No Smoking Day

April
All month

(1-30 Apr) 
Bowel Cancer Awareness Month

Bowel Cancer UK: https://www.bowelcanceruk.org.uk/about-us/bowel-cancer-

awareness-month/

May

June 10th - 16th Cervical Screening Awareness Week
Jo's Cervical Cancer Trust: https://www.jostrust.org.uk/get-involved/campaign/cervical-

screening-awareness-week

March

TBC

November

2019

2018

July

September

October

AWARENESS EVENTS CALENDAR - July 2018 - June 2019

TBC


